
SPEC NO.  090-17

Date: May 30, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Pre Bid Date

Mindy Grinnan Nathan Woyak Yes May 10, 2017

Email: grinmh2@jea.com Email: woyanj@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB
MANDATORY 

SITE VISIT

JEA John Dickerson dickjd@jea.com

JEA Nadine Carswell carsgs@jea.com

ABC Cutting Cont LeRoy DeJardin 904-246-1656 ldejardin@msn.com x x x

Cogburn Bros. Electric Ryan Johns 904-861-5733 rjohns@cogburnbros.com x x

CPH

Casie Brown, 

Natalie Urick 904-332-0999
cbrown@cphcorp.com; 

nurick@cphcorp.com

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for Arlington Water Treatment Plant High 

Services Pump Replacement

Pre-Bid Time

1:00 PM
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202

mailto:dickjd@jea.com
mailto:carsgs@jea.com
mailto:ldejardin@msn.com
mailto:rjohns@cogburnbros.com


Petticoat-Schmitt Aaron Browning 904-854-9204 abrowing@petticoat-schmitt.com x x

Petticoat-Schmitt Joe Fisher 904-854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com x x

Petticoat-Schmitt Jason Farkas 904-365-4360 jfarkas@petticoatschmitt.com x x

RE Holland Land Surveyors Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net x x

R-ECO Environmental Reggie Walker 904-535-0248 Reggiewalker05@gmail.com x x x

Sawcross Inc Charles Tofferi 904-751-7500 charlesdt@sawcross.com x x

Williams Industrial Nick Payne 904-698-9994 npayne@wisgrp.com x

Williams Industrial Jason Arnett 904-710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com x
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